
 Faith Lutheran Lunch Menu   

 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 7 

 
Mac & Cheese 
Green Beans 

Fruit 

Chicken Mini 
Chimis w/ Rice 

Salad 

Spaghetti 
Salad 
Fruit 

Cheese Burger 
Fries 
Fruit 

Pizza 
Pre-K: Mac n 

Cheese 
Veggies - Fruit 

 

 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 

 
Mozzarella Sticks 

Fries 
Fruit 

Meatball Subs 
Salad  
Fruit 

Brunch – 
Pancakes 
Sausage 

Fruit 

Orange Chicken  
Broccoli w/ Rice 

Fruit 

Pizza 
PreK: Bean 

Burrito  
Veggies - Fruit 

 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

Chicken 
Nuggets 

Fries 
Fruit 

Chili Nachos 
Salad 
Fruit 

 

Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich 

Soup 
Fruit 

Bean & Cheese 
Burrito 
Salad  
Fruit 

Pizza or 
PreK: Lunchable 

(Homemade) 
Salad - Fruit 

 

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
Rolled Tacos 

Salad  
Fruit 

Hot Pockets 
Veggies 

Fruit 

Chicken Patty 
Sandwich 

Salad 
Fruit 

Corn Dog 
Fries 
Fruit 

Pizza 
PreK: Lunchable 

(Homemade) 
Salad - Fruit 

 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

 


